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Produktblad

Sylvania Superia CMI-TD 150W WDL 3000K USV RX7s-

24
Artikelnummer 0020309
EAN 5410288203096
Marke Sylvania
! COLOUR RENDERING
Li —m
i :
“‘l Sl
Egenskaper
Brinntid (timmar) 18000
Certifiering CE
CRI (Ra) 90
Dimbar Ja
E-nummer 83 591 62
Effekt (W) 150

Produktbeskrivning

Effekt (W)
Fargtemperatur (Kelvin)
Forpackningsstoriek
Ljusflode (lumen)
Ljusfarg

Sockel

150

3000

12

15000

830 White Delux
RX7s-24
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